Pragmatics, Inc. Government Work Site Alliant 2 Rates

Contract Number: 47QTCK18D0023

A2 ATTACHMENT J-4- Contractor Labor Hour Pricing for Standard IT Service Labor Categories

- GOVERNMENT WORK SITE - - GOVERNMENT WORK SITE - - GOVERNMENT WORK SITE - - GOVERNMENT WORK SITE - - GOVERNMENT WORK SITE -

CONTRACT #:
CONTRACTOR NAME:

47QTCK18D0023
Pragmatics, Inc.

UPDATED FOR CONTRACT YEARS: 1to5 BLS Cost Index - Years 1 to 1.0193 Escalation factor BLS Cost Index - Years 6 to TBD Escalation factor
ORDERING PERIOD Expired Period (No Ordering)
PERFORMING PERIOD
Year 1 Fully Year 2 Fully Year 3 Fully Year 4 Fully Year 5 Fully Year 6 Fully Year 7 Fully Year 8 Fully Year 9 Fully | Year 10 Fully | Year 11 Fully | Year 12 Fully | Year 13 Fully | Year 14 Fully |Year 15 Loaded
Labor ID# Alliant 2 UNRESTRICTED Labor Category Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Fully Burdened
Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor
Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate
CONTRACT YEAR START DATE 7/1/2018 7/1/2019 7/1/2020 7/1/2021 7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2024 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 7/1/2027 7/1/2028 7/1/2029 7/1/2030 7/1/2031 7/1/2032
Business Intelligence Analyst
101 Junior Business Intelligence Analyst $ 65.98 | $ 6725 | % 68.55 | $ 69.87 | $ 7122 | $ 72.60 | $ 74.00 | $ 7543 | $ 76.88 | $ 7837 $ 7988 | $ 8142 | $ 82.99 | $ 84.59 | $ 86.23
102 Journeyman Business Intelligence Analyst $ 8234 | $ 83.93 | $ 85.55 | $ 87.20 | $ 88.88 | $ 90.60 | $ 92.35| $ 9413 | $ 95.95 | $ 97.80 | $ 99.69 | $ 101.61 | $ 103.57 | $ 105.57 | $ 107.61
103 Senior Business Intelligence Analyst $ 104.82 | $ 106.84 | $ 108.91 | $ 111.01 | $ 113.15 | $ 11533 | $ 11756 | $ 119.83 | $ 122.14 | $ 12450 | $ 126.90 | $ 129.35 | $ 13185 | $ 13439 | $ 136.98
104 SME - Business Intelligence Analyst $ 129.30 | $ 131.80 | $ 134.34 | $ 136.93 | $ 139.57 | $ 142.27 | $ 145.01 | $ 14781 | $ 150.67 | $ 153.57 | $ 156.54 | $ 159.56 | $ 162.64 | $ 165.78 | $ 168.98
Computer and Information Research Scientist
111 Junior Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 83.67 | $ 85.28 | $ 86.93 | $ 88.61 | $ 90.32 | $ 92.06 | $ 93.84 | $ 95.65 | $ 97.50 | $ 99.38 | $ 101.30 | $ 103.25 | $ 105.24 | $ 107.27 | $ 109.34
112 Journeyman Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 108.12 | $ 11021 | $ 112.33 | $ 11450 | $ 116.71 | $ 118.96 | $ 121.26 | $ 123.60 | $ 12599 | $ 12842 | $ 130.90 | $ 13342 | $ 136.00 | $ 138.62 | $ 141.30
113 Senior Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 136.91 | $ 139.55 | $ 14225 | $ 14499 | $ 14779 | $ 150.64 | $ 15355 | $ 156.51 | $ 15953 | $ 162.61 | $ 165.75 | $ 168.95 | $ 17221 | $ 17553 | $ 178.92
114 SME - Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 162.11 | $ 165.24 | $ 168.43 | $ 171.68 | $ 17499 | $ 178.37 | $ 181.81 | $ 185.32 | $ 188.90 | $ 19254 | $ 196.26 | $ 200.05 | $ 203.91 | $ 207.84 | $ 211.85
Computer and Information Systems Manager
121 Junior Computer and Information Systems Manager $ 108.12 | $ 110.21 | $ 112.33 | $ 11450 | $ 116.71 | $ 118.96 | $ 121.26 | $ 123.60 | $ 12599 | $ 12842 | $ 130.90 | $ 13342 | $ 136.00 | $ 138.62 | $ 141.30
122 Journeyman Computer and Information Systems Manager $ 13489 | $ 137.49 | $ 140.15 | $ 142.85 | $ 14561 | $ 148.42 | $ 151.28 | $ 154.20 | $ 157.18 | $ 160.21 | $ 16331 | $ 166.46 | $ 169.67 | $ 172.94 | $ 176.28
123 Senior Computer and Information Systems Manager $ 166.39 | $ 169.60 | $ 17287 | $ 176.21 | $ 179.61 | $ 183.08 | $ 186.61 | $ 190.21 | $ 193.88 | $ 19763 | $ 20144 | $ 205.33 [ $ 209.29 | $ 21333 [ $ 217.45
124 SME - Computer and Information Systems Manager $ 208.92 | $ 21295 $ 217.06 | $ 22125 $ 22552 | $ 22987 [ $ 23431 | $ 23883 [ $ 24344 | $ 248.14 | $ 25293 | $ 25781 $ 262.79 | $ 267.86 | $ 273.03
Computer Hardware Engineer
131 Junior Computer Hardware Engineer $ 81.21|$ 82.78 | $ 84.37 | $ 86.00 | $ 87.66 | $ 89.36 | $ 91.08 | $ 92.84 | $ 94.63 | $ 96.46 | $ 98.32 | $ 100.21 | $ 102.15 | $ 104.12 | $ 106.13
132 Journeyman Computer Hardware Engineer $ 104.62 | $ 106.64 | $ 108.70 | $ 110.80 | $ 11293 | $ 115.11 | $ 117.33 | $ 119.60 | $ 12191 | $ 124.26 | $ 126.66 | $ 129.10 | $ 13159 | $ 134.13 | $ 136.72
133 Senior Computer Hardware Engineer $ 13110 | $ 133.63 | $ 136.21 | $ 138.84 | $ 14152 | $ 14425 | $ 147.03 | $ 149.87 | $ 152.76 | $ 155.71 | $ 158.72 | $ 161.78 | $ 164.90 | $ 168.09 | $ 171.33
134 SME - Computer Hardware Engineer $ 163.06 | $ 166.21 | $ 169.41 | $ 172.68 | $ 176.02 | $ 179.41 | $ 182.88 | $ 186.41 | $ 190.00 | $ 193.67 | $ 197.41 | $ 201.22 [ $ 205.10 | $ 209.06 | $ 213.10
Computer Network Architect
141 Junior Computer Network Architect $ 82.08 | $ 83.66 | $ 85.28 | $ 86.92 | $ 88.60 | $ 90.31 | $ 92.06 | $ 93.83 | $ 95.64 | $ 9749 | $ 99.37 | $ 101.29 | $ 103.24 | $ 105.24 | $ 107.27
142 Journeyman Computer Network Architect $ 102.27 | $ 104.24 | $ 106.26 | $ 108.31 | $ 11040 | $ 11253 | $ 11470 | $ 11691 | $ 119.17 | $ 121.47 | $ 12381 | $ 126.20 | $ 128.64 | $ 131.12 | $ 133.65
143 Senior Computer Network Architect $ 129.46 | $ 131.96 | $ 13451 | $ 137.10 | $ 139.75 | $ 142.44 | $ 145.19 | $ 148.00 | $ 150.85 | $ 153.76 | $ 156.73 | $ 159.76 | $ 162.84 | $ 165.98 | $ 169.19
144 SME - Computer Network Architect $ 156.36 | $ 159.38 | $ 162.45 | $ 165.59 | $ 168.78 | $ 172.04 | $ 175.36 | $ 178.75 | $ 182.20 | $ 185.71 | $ 189.30 | $ 192.95 | $ 196.68 | $ 200.47 | $ 204.34
Computer Network Support Specialist
151 Junior Computer Network Support Specialist $ 58.50 | $ 59.63 | $ 60.78 | $ 6195 | $ 63.15 | $ 64.37 | $ 65.61 | $ 66.88 | $ 68.17 | $ 69.48 | $ 70.82 | $ 7219 | $ 73.58 | $ 75.00 | $ 76.45
152 Journeyman Computer Network Support Specialist $ 71511 %$ 72.89 | $ 7430 | $ 7573 | $ 7719 | $ 78.68 | $ 80.20 | $ 8175 | $ 83.33 | $ 84.93 | $ 86.57 | $ 88.24 | $ 89.95 | $ 91.68 | $ 93.45
153 Senior Computer Network Support Specialist $ 91.00 | $ 92.76 | $ 94.55 | $ 96.37 | $ 98.23 | $ 100.13 | $ 102.06 | $ 104.03 | $ 106.04 | $ 108.08 | $ 110.17 | $ 112.30 | $ 11446 | $ 116.67 | $ 118.92
154 SME - Computer Network Support Specialist $ 112.83 | $ 115.01 | $ 117.23 | $ 119.49 | $ 121.80 | $ 12415 | $ 126.54 | $ 128.98 | $ 13147 | $ 134.01 | $ 136.60 | $ 139.23 | $ 14192 | $ 144.66 | $ 147.45
Computer Operator
161 Junior Computer Operator $ 3591 | $ 36.60 | $ 3731 | $ 38.03 | $ 38.76 | $ 3951 | % 40.27 | $ 41.05 [ $ 4184 | $ 42.65 | $ 4347 [ $ 4431 [ $ 45.17 | $ 46.04 | $ 46.93
162 Journeyman Computer Operator $ 4277 | $ 43.60 | $ 4444 | $ 4529 | $ 46.17 | $ 47.06 | $ 4797 | $ 48.89 | $ 49.84 | $ 50.80 | $ 51.78 | $ 52.78 | $ 53.80 | $ 5484 | $ 55.89
163 Senior Computer Operator $ 57.38 | $ 58.49 | $ 59.62 | $ 60.77 | $ 61.94 | $ 63.14 | $ 64.35 | $ 65.60 | $ 66.86 | $ 68.15 [ $ 6947 | $ 70.81 | $ 7217 | $ 7357 | $ 74.99
164 SME - Computer Operator $ 69.85 | $ 71.20 | $ 7257 | % 7397 | $ 75.40 | $ 76.86 | $ 7834 | $ 79.85 | $ 81.39 | $ 82.96 | $ 84.56 | $ 86.20 | $ 87.86 | $ 89.56 | $ 91.28
Computer Programmer
171 Junior Computer Programmer $ 7492 | $ 76.37 | $ 7784 | $ 79.34 | $ 80.87 | $ 8243 | $ 84.03 | $ 85.65 | $ 87.30 | $ 88.98 | $ 90.70 | $ 9245 | $ 94.24 | $ 96.06 | $ 97.91
172 Journeyman Computer Programmer $ 96.14 | $ 98.00 | $ 99.89 | $ 101.81 | $ 103.78 | $ 105.78 | $ 107.82 | $ 109.91 | $ 112.03 | $ 11419 | $ 116.39 | $ 118.64 | $ 12093 | $ 123.26 | $ 125.64
173 Senior Computer Programmer $ 12168 | $ 124.03 | $ 12642 | $ 128.86 | $ 131.35| $ 133.88 | $ 136.47 | $ 139.10 | $ 14179 | $ 14452 | $ 14731 | $ 150.16 | $ 153.05 | $ 156.01 | $ 159.02
174 SME - Computer Programmer $ 146.38 | $ 149.21 | $ 152.08 | $ 155.02 | $ 158.01 | $ 161.06 | $ 164.17 | $ 167.34 | $ 170.57 | $ 173.86 | $ 17722 | $ 180.64 | $ 184.12 | $ 187.68 | $ 191.30
Computer Systems Analyst
181 Junior Computer Systems Analyst $ 68.81 | $ 70.14 | $ 7149 | $ 7287 | $ 7428 | $ 7571 | $ 77171 $ 78.66 | $ 80.18 | $ 8173 | $ 8331 ($ 8491 | $ 86.55 | $ 88.22 | $ 89.92
182 Journeyman Computer Systems Analyst $ 88.88 | $ 90.60 | $ 92.34 | $ 94.13 | $ 95.94 | $ 97.79 | $ 99.68 | $ 101.61 | $ 10357 | $ 10557 | $ 107.60 | $ 109.68 | $ 11180 | $ 113.95 | $ 116.15
183 Senior Computer Systems Analyst $ 107.57 | $ 109.65 | $ 111.76 | $ 11392 | $ 116.12 | $ 118.36 | $ 120.64 | $ 12297 | $ 12535 | $ 127.76 | $ 130.23 | $ 13274 | $ 135.31 | $ 13792 | $ 140.58
184 SME - Computer Systems Analyst $ 13587 | $ 138.49 | $ 141.17 | $ 143.89 | $ 146.67 | $ 14950 | $ 152.38 | $ 155.32 | $ 158.32 | $ 161.38 | $ 16449 | $ 167.67 | $ 170.90 | $ 17420 | $ 177.56
Computer Systems Engineer/Architect
191 Junior Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 83.18 | $ 84.79 | $ 86.42 | $ 88.09 | $ 89.79 | $ 9152 | $ 93.29 | $ 95.09 | $ 96.92 | $ 98.80 | $ 100.70 | $ 102.65 | $ 104.63 | $ 106.65 | $ 108.70
192 Journeyman Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 105.07 | $ 107.10 | $ 109.16 | $ 111.27 | $ 11342 | $ 11561 | $ 117.84 | $ 120.11 | $ 12243 | $ 12479 | $ 127.20 | $ 129.66 | $ 132.16 | $ 13471 | $ 137.31
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Pragmatics, Inc.
Contract Number: 47QTCK18D0023

Government Work Site

Alliant 2 Rates

ORDERING PERIOD

Expired Period (No Ordering)

PERFORMING PERIOD

Year 1 Fully Year 2 Fully Year 3 Fully Year 4 Fully Year 5 Fully Year 6 Fully Year 7 Fully Year 8 Fully Year 9 Fully | Year 10 Fully | Year 11 Fully | Year 12 Fully | Year 13 Fully | Year 14 Fully |Year 15 Loaded
Labor ID# Alliant 2 UNRESTRICTED Labor Category Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Fully Burdened
Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor
Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate
CONTRACT YEAR START DATE 7/1/2018 7/1/2019 7/1/2020 7/1/2021 7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2024 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 71112027 7/1/2028 7/1/2029 7/1/2030 7/1/2031 7/1/2032
193 Senior Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 129.04 | $ 13153 | $ 134.07 | $ 136.66 | $ 139.29 | $ 141.98 | $ 14472 | $ 14752 | $ 150.36 | $ 153.26 | $ 156.22 | $ 159.24 | $ 16231 | $ 165.44 | $ 168.64
194 SME - Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 156.04 | $ 159.05 | $ 162.12 | $ 165.25 | $ 168.44 | $ 17169 | $ 175.00 | $ 178.38 | $ 181.82 | $ 185.33 | $ 188.91 | $ 192.56 | $ 196.27 | $ 200.06 | $ 203.92
Computer User Support Specialist
201 Junior Computer User Support Specialist $ 45.80 | $ 46.68 | $ 4758 | $ 48.50 [ $ 49.44 | $ 50.39 | $ 51.37 | $ 52.36 | $ 5337 | $ 5440 $ 55.45 | $ 56.52 | $ 5761 | % 58.72 | $ 59.85
202 Journeyman Computer User Support Specialist $ 55.84 | $ 56.92 | $ 58.02 | $ 50.14 | $ 60.28 | $ 6144 | $ 62.63 | $ 63.84 | $ 65.07 | $ 66.32 | $ 67.60 | $ 68.91 | $ 70.24 | $ 7159 | $ 72.97
203 Senior Computer User Support Specialist $ 7048 | $ 7184 | $ 73231 %$ 7464 | $ 76.08 | $ 7755 | $ 79.05 | $ 80.57 | $ 82.13 | $ 83.71($ 85.33 | $ 86.97 | $ 88.65 | $ 90.36 | $ 92.11
204 SME - Computer User Support Specialist $ 87.03 | $ 88.71 | $ 90.42 | $ 92.17 | $ 93.95 | $ 95.76 | $ 97.61 | $ 99.49 | $ 10141 | $ 103.37 | $ 105.36 | $ 10740 | $ 109.47 | $ 11158 | $ 113.74
Data Warehousing Specialist
211 Junior Data Warehousing Specialist $ 67.69 | $ 69.00 | $ 70.33 | $ 7169 | $ 73.07 | $ 7448 | $ 75.92 | $ 77.38 | $ 78.88 | $ 80.40 | $ 81.95| $ 83.53 | $ 85.14 | $ 86.79 | $ 88.46
212 Journeyman Data Warehousing Specialist $ 83.40 | $ 85.01 | $ 86.65 | $ 88.32 | $ 90.03 | $ 91.76 | $ 9354 | $ 95.34 | $ 97.18 | $ 99.06 | $ 100.97 | $ 10292 | $ 104.90 | $ 106.93 | $ 108.99
213 Senior Data Warehousing Specialist $ 107.81 | $ 109.89 | $ 112.01 | $ 114.17 | $ 116.38 | $ 118.62 | $ 12091 | $ 12325 | $ 12562 | $ 128.05 | $ 130.52 | $ 133.04 | $ 135.61 | $ 138.22 | $ 140.89
214 SME - Data Warehousing Specialist $ 132.14 | $ 134.69 | $ 137.29 | $ 139.94 | $ 142.64 | $ 145.39 | $ 148.20 | $ 151.06 | $ 153.98 | $ 156.95 | $ 159.98 | $ 163.06 | $ 166.21 | $ 169.42 | $ 172.69
Database Administrator
221 Junior Database Administrator $ 68.01 | $ 69.32 | $ 70.66 | $ 72.02 | $ 73411 % 7483 | $ 76.28 | $ 7775 $ 79.25 | $ 80.78 [ $ 8234 | % 8393 | $ 85.55 | $ 87.20 | $ 88.88
222 Journeyman Database Administrator $ 85.58 | $ 87.23 | $ 88.92 | $ 90.63 | $ 92.38 | $ 94.16 | $ 95.98 | $ 9783 | $ 99.72 | $ 101.65 | $ 103.61 | $ 105.61 | $ 107.65 | $ 109.72 | $ 111.84
223 Senior Database Administrator $ 107.31 | $ 109.38 | $ 11149 | $ 113.64 | $ 11584 | $ 118.07 | $ 120.35 | $ 122.67 | $ 125.04 | $ 127.46 | $ 129.92 | $ 13242 | $ 13498 | $ 13758 | $ 140.24
224 SME - Database Administrator $ 13231 | $ 134.86 | $ 137.47 | $ 140.12 | $ 14282 | $ 14558 | $ 148.39 | $ 151.25 | $ 154.17 | $ 157.15| $ 160.18 | $ 163.27 | $ 166.42 | $ 169.64 | $ 172.91
Database Architect
231 Junior Database Architect $ 7416 | $ 7559 | $ 77.05 | $ 7854 | $ 80.05 | $ 81.60 | $ 83.17 | $ 84.78 | $ 86.41 | $ 88.08 | $ 89.78 | $ 9151 | $ 93.28 | $ 95.08 | $ 96.92
232 Journeyman Database Architect $ 92.01| % 93.79 | $ 95.60 | $ 97.44 | $ 99.32 | $ 101.24 | $ 103.19 | $ 105.18 | $ 107.21 | $ 109.28 | $ 111.39 | $ 11354 | $ 115.73 | $ 11797 | $ 120.24
233 Senior Database Architect $ 116.58 | $ 11883 | $ 121.12 | $ 123.46 | $ 125.84 | $ 128.27 | $ 130.75 | $ 133.27 | $ 135.84 | $ 138.47 | $ 14114 | $ 143.86 | $ 146.64 | $ 149.47 | $ 152.35
234 SME - Database Architect $ 145.73 | $ 148.54 | $ 151.41 | $ 154.33 | $ 157.31 | $ 160.35 | $ 163.44 | $ 166.60 | $ 169.81 | $ 173.09 | $ 176.43 | $ 179.83 | $ 183.30 | $ 186.84 | $ 190.45
Document Management Specialist
241 Junior Document Management Specialist $ 57.20 | $ 58.30 | $ 59.43 | $ 60.58 | $ 61.75 | $ 62.94 | $ 64.15 | $ 65.39 | $ 66.65 | $ 67.94 | $ 69.25 | $ 7059 | $ 7195 | $ 7334 | $ 74.75
242 Journeyman Document Management Specialist $ 71.34 | $ 7272 | $ 7412 | $ 7555 | $ 77.01 | $ 78.50 | $ 80.01 | $ 8155 | $ 83.13 | $ 84.73 | $ 86.37 | $ 88.04 | $ 89.73 | $ 9147 | $ 93.23
243 Senior Document Management Specialist $ 83.67 | $ 85.28 | $ 86.93 | $ 88.61 | $ 90.32 | $ 92.06 | $ 93.84 | $ 95.65 | $ 97.50 | $ 99.38 | $ 101.30 | $ 103.25 | $ 105.24 | $ 107.27 | $ 109.34
244 SME - Document Management Specialist $ 108.44 | $ 110.53 | $ 112.67 | $ 114.84 | $ 117.06 | $ 119.32 | $ 12162 | $ 12397 | $ 126.36 | $ 128.80 | $ 131.28 | $ 133.82 | $ 136.40 | $ 139.03 | $ 141.72
Geographic Information Systems Technician
251 Junior Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 47.01 | $ 4792 | $ 48.84 | $ 49.78 | $ 50.75 | $ 5172 | $ 52.72 | $ 53.74 | $ 54.78 | $ 55.84 | $ 56.91 | $ 58.01 | $ 59.13 | $ 60.27 | $ 61.44
252 Journeyman Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 57.94 | $ 59.06 | $ 60.20 | $ 61.36 | $ 62.54 | $ 63.75 | $ 64.98 | $ 66.24 | $ 6751 | % 68.82 | $ 7015 | $ 7150 | $ 72.88 | $ 7429 | $ 75.72
253 Senior Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 71.26 | $ 72.64 | $ 74.04 | $ 7547 | $ 76.92 | $ 7841 | $ 79.92 | $ 8146 | $ 83.04 | $ 84.64 | $ 86.27 | $ 87.94 | $ 89.63 | $ 91.36 | $ 93.13
254 SME - Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 90.55 | $ 92.30 | $ 94.08 | $ 95.89 | $ 97.75 | $ 99.63 | $ 101.55 | $ 103.51 | $ 105.51 | $ 107.55 | $ 109.62 | $ 111.74 | $ 113.90 | $ 116.10 | $ 118.34
Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist
261 Junior Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 51.96 | $ 52.96 | $ 53.99 | $ 55.03 | $ 56.09 | $ 57.17 | $ 58.27 | $ 59.40 | $ 60.55 | $ 61.71 | $ 6291 | $ 64.12 | $ 65.36 | $ 66.62 | $ 67.90
262 Journeyman Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 64.38 | $ 65.62 | $ 66.89 | $ 68.18 | $ 69.50 | $ 70.84 | $ 7220 | $ 73.60 | $ 75.02 | $ 76.47 | $ 7794 | $ 79.45 | % 80.98 | $ 8254 | % 84.14
263 Senior Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 82.51 | $ 84.10 | $ 85.73 | $ 87.38 | $ 89.07 | $ 90.79 | $ 9254 | $ 9432 | $ 96.14 | $ 98.00 | $ 99.89 | $ 101.82 | $ 103.78 | $ 105.79 | $ 107.83
264 SME - Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 101.83 | $ 103.80 | $ 105.80 | $ 10784 | $ 109.92 | $ 112.04 | $ 11421 | $ 116.41 | $ 118.66 | $ 12095 | $ 123.28 | $ 125.66 | $ 128.09 | $ 130.56 | $ 133.08
Information Security Analyst
271 Junior Information Security Analyst $ 7159 | $ 7297 | $ 74.38 | $ 7582 | $ 77.28 | $ 78.77 | $ 80.29 | $ 8184 | $ 8342 | $ 85.03 | $ 86.67 | $ 88.34 | $ 90.05 | $ 91.79 | $ 93.56
272 Journeyman Information Security Analyst $ 101.69 | $ 103.65 | $ 105.65 | $ 107.69 | $ 109.77 | $ 111.89 | $ 11405 | $ 116.25 | $ 118.49 | $ 120.78 | $ 123.11 | $ 12549 | $ 12791 | $ 130.38 | $ 132.89
273 Senior Information Security Analyst $ 127.45 | $ 12991 | $ 13242 | $ 13497 | $ 13758 | $ 140.23 | $ 142,94 | $ 145.70 | $ 14851 | $ 151.38 | $ 15430 | $ 157.28 | $ 160.31 | $ 163.41 | $ 166.56
274 SME - Information Security Analyst $ 154.83 | $ 157.82 | $ 160.86 | $ 163.97 | $ 167.13 | $ 170.36 | $ 173.65 | $ 177.00 | $ 180.41 | $ 183.90 | $ 187.45 | $ 191.06 | $ 194.75 | $ 198.51 | $ 202.34
Information Technology Project Manager
281 Junior Information Technology Project Manager $ 76.32 | $ 7779 $ 79.29 | $ 80.82 | $ 82.38 | $ 83.97 | $ 85.60 | $ 87.25| % 88.93 | $ 90.65 [ $ 92.40 | $ 94.18 | $ 96.00 | $ 97.85| % 99.74
282 Journeyman Information Technology Project Manager $ 94.20 | $ 96.02 | $ 97.87 | $ 99.76 | $ 10169 | $ 103.65 | $ 105.65 | $ 107.69 | $ 109.77 | $ 111.88 | $ 114.04 | $ 116.24 | $ 11849 | $ 120.78 | $ 123.11
283 Senior Information Technology Project Manager $ 121.90 | $ 12425 | $ 126.65 | $ 129.10 | $ 13159 | $ 134.13 | $ 136.71 | $ 139.35 | $ 142.04 | $ 14478 | $ 14758 | $ 15043 | $ 153.33 | $ 156.29 | $ 159.31
284 SME - Information Technology Project Manager $ 150.79 | $ 153.70 | $ 156.67 | $ 159.69 | $ 162.77 | $ 16591 | $ 169.12 | $ 17238 | $ 17571 | $ 179.10 | $ 18255 | $ 186.08 | $ 189.67 | $ 193.33 | $ 197.06
Management Analyst
291 Junior Management Analyst $ 82.33 | $ 83.92 | $ 85.54 | $ 87.19 | $ 88.87 | $ 90.59 | $ 92.34 | $ 94.12 | $ 95.93 | $ 97.79 | $ 99.67 | $ 101.60 | $ 103.56 | $ 105.56 | $ 107.59
292 Journeyman Management Analyst $ 104.95 | $ 106.98 | $ 109.04 | $ 111.14 | $ 113.29 | $ 11548 | $ 117.70 | $ 119.98 | $ 12229 | $ 12465 | $ 127.06 | $ 12951 | $ 132.01 | $ 134.56 | $ 137.15
293 Senior Management Analyst $ 128.61 | $ 131.09 | $ 133.62 | $ 136.20 | $ 138.83 | $ 14151 | $ 14424 | $ 147.02 | $ 149.86 | $ 152.75 | $ 155.70 | $ 158.71 | $ 161.77 | $ 164.89 | $ 168.07
294 SME - Management Analyst $ 159.01 | $ 162.08 | $ 165.21 | $ 168.40 | $ 17165 | $ 174.96 | $ 178.33 | $ 181.78 | $ 185.29 | $ 188.86 | $ 19251 | $ 196.22 | $ 200.01 | $ 203.87 [ $ 207.80
Network and Computer Systems Administrator
301 Junior Network and Computer Systems Administrator $ 75.09 | $ 76.54 | $ 78.02 | $ 7952 | $ 81.06 | $ 82.62 | $ 84.22 | $ 85.84 | $ 8750 | $ 89.19 [ $ 9091 | $ 92.66 | $ 94.45 | $ 96.27 | $ 98.13
302 Journeyman Network and Computer Systems Administrator $ 95.33 | $ 97.17 | $ 99.05 | $ 100.96 | $ 10291 | $ 104.89 | $ 106.92 | $ 108.98 | $ 111.08 | $ 113.23 | $ 11541 | $ 117.64 | $ 11991 | $ 12222 | $ 124.58
303 Senior Network and Computer Systems Administrator $ 119.15 | $ 12145 | $ 12379 | $ 126.18 | $ 128.62 | $ 131.10 | $ 13363 | $ 136.21 | $ 138.84 | $ 14152 | $ 14425 | $ 147.03 | $ 149.87 | $ 152.76 | $ 155.71
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Pragmatics, Inc.
Contract Number: 47QTCK18D0023

Government Work Site

Alliant 2 Rates

ORDERING PERIOD

Expired Period (No Ordering)

PERFORMING PERIOD

Year 1 Fully Year 2 Fully Year 3 Fully Year 4 Fully Year 5 Fully Year 6 Fully Year 7 Fully Year 8 Fully Year 9 Fully | Year 10 Fully | Year 11 Fully | Year 12 Fully | Year 13 Fully | Year 14 Fully |Year 15 Loaded
Labor ID# Alliant 2 UNRESTRICTED Labor Category Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Fully Burdened
Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor
Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate
CONTRACT YEAR START DATE 7/1/2018 7/1/2019 7/1/2020 7/1/2021 7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2024 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 7/1/2027 7/1/2028 7/1/2029 7/1/2030 7/1/2031 7/1/2032
304 SME - Network and Computer Systems Administrator $ 143.39 | $ 146.16 | $ 148.98 | $ 151.85 | $ 154.78 | $ 157.77 | $ 160.82 | $ 163.92 | $ 167.08 | $ 170.31 | $ 173.60 | $ 176.95 | $ 180.36 | $ 183.84 | $ 187.39
Software Developer, Applications
311 Junior Software Developer, Applications $ 78.86 | $ 80.38 | $ 8193 | $ 8351 | % 85.13 | $ 86.77 | $ 88.44 | $ 90.15 | $ 91.89 | $ 93.66 | $ 9547 | $ 97.31 | $ 99.19 | $ 101.11 | $ 103.06
312 Journeyman Software Developer, Applications $ 100.94 | $ 102.89 | $ 104.87 | $ 106.90 | $ 108.96 | $ 111.06 | $ 11321 | $ 115.39 | $ 11762 | $ 119.89 | $ 12220 | $ 12456 | $ 126.97 | $ 129.42 | $ 131.91
313 Senior Software Developer, Applications $ 12721 | $ 129.67 | $ 132.17 | $ 13472 | $ 13732 | $ 139.97 | $ 142.67 | $ 14542 | $ 148.23 | $ 151.09 | $ 154.01 | $ 156.98 | $ 160.01 | $ 163.10 | $ 166.25
314 SME - Software Developer, Applications $ 160.09 | $ 163.18 | $ 166.33 | $ 169.54 | $ 17281 | $ 176.15 | $ 17955 | $ 183.01 | $ 186.54 | $ 190.14 | $ 193.81 | $ 19755 | $ 201.37 | $ 205.25 [ $ 209.21
Software Developer, Systems Software
321 Junior Software Developer, Systems Software $ 81.13 | $ 82.70 | $ 84.29 | $ 85.92 | $ 87.58 | $ 89.27 | $ 90.99 | $ 92.75 | $ 94.54 | $ 96.36 | $ 98.22 | $ 100.12 | $ 102.05 | $ 104.02 | $ 106.03
322 Journeyman Software Developer, Systems Software $ 103.80 | $ 105.80 | $ 107.85 | $ 109.93 | $ 112.05 | $ 11421 | $ 116.42 | $ 118.66 | $ 12095 | $ 12329 | $ 12567 | $ 128.09 | $ 130.56 | $ 133.08 | $ 135.65
323 Senior Software Developer, Systems Software $ 132.21 | $ 134.76 | $ 137.36 | $ 140.01 | $ 14272 | $ 14547 | $ 148.28 | $ 151.14 | $ 154.06 | $ 157.03 | $ 160.06 | $ 163.15 | $ 166.30 | $ 169.51 | $ 172.78
324 SME - Software Developer, Systems Software $ 162.98 | $ 166.13 | $ 169.33 | $ 172.60 | $ 17593 | $ 179.33 | $ 182.79 | $ 186.32 | $ 189.91 | $ 193.58 | $ 197.31 | $ 201.12 [ $ 205.00 | $ 208.96 | $ 212.99
Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester
331 Junior Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 53.15 | $ 54.18 | $ 55.22 | $ 56.29 | $ 5737 | $ 58.48 | $ 59.61 | $ 60.76 | $ 61.93 | $ 63.13 [ $ 6435 | $ 65.59 | $ 66.85 | $ 68.14 | $ 69.46
332 Journeyman Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 68.64 | $ 69.96 | $ 7132 | $ 72.69 | $ 74.09 | $ 7552 | $ 76.98 | $ 7847 | $ 79.98 | $ 8153 | $ 83.10 | $ 84.70 | $ 86.34 | $ 88.00 | $ 89.70
333 Senior Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 85.57 | $ 87.22 | $ 88.90 | $ 90.62 | $ 92371 % 94.15 | $ 95.97 | $ 97.82 | $ 99.71 | $ 101.63 | $ 103.60 | $ 105.60 | $ 107.63 | $ 109.71 | $ 111.83
334 SME - Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 100.40 | $ 102.34 | $ 10431 | $ 106.33 | $ 108.38 | $ 11047 | $ 11260 | $ 11478 | $ 116.99 | $ 119.25 | $ 12155 | $ 12390 | $ 126.29 | $ 128.72 | $ 131.21
Technical Writer
341 Junior Technical Writer $ 57.75 | $ 58.86 | $ 60.00 | $ 61.16 | $ 62.34 | $ 63.54 | $ 64.77 | $ 66.02 | $ 67.29 | $ 68.59 | $ 69.92 | $ 71.26 | $ 7264 | % 74.04 | $ 75.47
342 Journeyman Technical Writer $ 72431 % 7383 | $ 7525 | $ 76.71 | $ 7819 | $ 79.69 | $ 81.23 | $ 82.80 | $ 84.40 | $ 86.03 [ $ 87.69 | $ 89.38 | $ 91.11 | $ 92.86 | $ 94.66
343 Senior Technical Writer $ 92.84 | $ 94.63 | $ 96.46 | $ 98.32 | $ 100.22 | $ 102.15 | $ 104.12 | $ 106.13 | $ 108.18 | $ 110.27 | $ 112.40 | $ 11457 | $ 116.78 | $ 119.03 | $ 121.33
344 SME - Technical Writer $ 108.56 | $ 110.66 | $ 112.79 | $ 11497 | $ 117.19 | $ 119.45 | $ 121.75 | $ 12410 | $ 126.50 | $ 128.94 | $ 13143 | $ 13397 | $ 136.55 | $ 139.19 | $ 141.87
Telecommunications Engineering Specialist
351 Junior Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 70.02 | $ 7137 | $ 7275 | $ 7415 | $ 7558 | $ 77.04 | $ 7853 | % 80.05 | $ 8159 | $ 83.16 [ $ 84.77 [ $ 86.41 | $ 88.07 | $ 89.77 | $ 91.51
352 Journeyman Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 89.02 | $ 90.74 | $ 92.49 | $ 94.27 | $ 96.09 | $ 97.95 | $ 99.84 | $ 101.77 | $ 103.73 | $ 105.73 | $ 107.77 | $ 109.85 | $ 11197 | $ 114.13 | $ 116.34
353 Senior Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 109.59 | $ 11171 | $ 113.86 | $ 116.06 | $ 118.30 | $ 120.58 | $ 12291 | $ 125.28 | $ 127.70 | $ 130.16 | $ 132.68 | $ 13524 | $ 13785 | $ 14051 | $ 143.22
354 SME - Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 140.71 | $ 14343 | $ 146.19 | $ 149.02 | $ 151.89 | $ 15482 | $ 15781 | $ 160.86 | $ 163.96 | $ 167.13 | $ 170.35 | $ 173.64 | $ 176.99 | $ 180.41 | $ 183.89
Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer
361 Junior Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer $ 4252 | $ 4334 | $ 4418 | $ 45.03 | $ 4590 | $ 46.78 | $ 4769 | $ 48.61 | $ 4955 | $ 50.50 | $ 51.48 | $ 5247 | $ 53.48 | $ 5452 | $ 55.57
362 Journeyman Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer | $ 5152 | $ 5251 | $ 53.53 | $ 54.56 | $ 55.61 | $ 56.69 | $ 57.78 | $ 58.90 | $ 60.03 | $ 61.19 | $ 62.37 | $ 63.58 | $ 64.80 | $ 66.05 | $ 67.33
363 Senior Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer $ 66.31 | $ 67.59 | $ 68.89 | $ 7022 | $ 7158 | $ 72.96 | $ 74.37 | $ 75.80 | $ 7727 | $ 78.76 | $ 80.28 | $ 8183 | $ 8341 | % 85.02 | $ 86.66
364 SME - Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer $ 80.22 | $ 8177 | $ 83.35 | $ 84.95 | $ 86.59 | $ 88.27 | $ 89.97 | $ 91.71 | $ 93.48 | $ 95.28 | $ 97.12 | $ 98.99 | $ 100.90 | $ 102.85 | $ 104.84
Training and Development Specialist
371 Junior Training and Development Specialist $ 53.01 | $ 54.03 | $ 55.08 | $ 56.14 | $ 5722 | $ 58.33 | $ 59.45 | $ 60.60 | $ 61.77 | $ 62.96 | $ 64.18 | $ 65.42 | $ 66.68 | $ 67.96 | $ 69.28
372 Journeyman Training and Development Specialist $ 67.25 | $ 68.55 | $ 69.87 | $ 7122 | $ 7259 | $ 74.00 | $ 7542 | $ 76.88 | $ 78.36 | $ 79.87 | $ 8142 | $ 82.99 | $ 84.59 | $ 86.22 | $ 87.89
373 Senior Training and Development Specialist $ 82.07 | $ 83.65| $ 85.27 | $ 86.91 | $ 88.59 | $ 90.30 | $ 92.04 | $ 93.82 | % 95.63 | $ 9748 | $ 99.36 | $ 101.28 | $ 103.23 | $ 105.22 | $ 107.25
374 SME - Training and Development Specialist $ 10250 | $ 10448 | $ 106.49 | $ 108.55 | $ 110.65 | $ 112.78 | $ 11496 | $ 117.18 | $ 119.44 | $ 121.74 | $ 124.09 | $ 126.49 | $ 128.93 | $ 13142 | $ 133.95
Video Game Designer
381 Junior Video Game Designer $ 52.92 | $ 53.94 | $ 5498 | $ 56.04 | $ 57.13 | $ 58.23 | $ 59.35 | $ 60.50 | $ 61.66 | $ 62.85 | $ 64.07 | $ 65.30 | $ 66.56 | $ 67.85| $ 69.16
382 Journeyman Video Game Designer $ 67.81|% 69.12 | $ 7045 | $ 7181 | $ 7320 | $ 7461 | $ 76.05 | $ 7752 | $ 79.02 | $ 8054 | $ 82.09 | $ 83.68 | $ 85.29 | $ 86.94 | $ 88.62
383 Senior Video Game Designer $ 84.62 | $ 86.25 | $ 8792 | % 89.61 | $ 91.34 | $ 93.11 | $ 94.90 | $ 96.74 | $ 98.60 | $ 100.51 | $ 102.45 | $ 104.42 | $ 106.44 | $ 108.49 | $ 110.59
384 SME - Video Game Designer $ 106.52 | $ 108.58 | $ 110.67 | $ 112.81 | $ 114.98 | $ 117.20 | $ 119.47 | $ 121.77 | $ 12412 | $ 126.52 | $ 128.96 | $ 13145 | $ 133.98 | $ 136.57 | $ 139.21
Web Administrator
391 Junior Web Administrator $ 60.46 | $ 61.63 | $ 62.82 | $ 64.03 | $ 65.26 | $ 66.52 | $ 67.81 | % 69.12 | $ 7045 | $ 7181 $ 7320 | $ 7461 | $ 76.05 | $ 7752 | $ 79.01
392 Journeyman Web Administrator $ 7752 | % 79.02 | $ 80.54 | $ 82.10 | $ 83.68 | $ 85.30 | $ 86.94 | $ 88.62 | $ 90.33 | $ 92.07 | $ 9385 | $ 95.66 | $ 9751 | $ 99.39 | $ 101.31
393 Senior Web Administrator $ 9755 | % 99.43 | $ 101.35 | $ 103.31 | $ 105.30 | $ 107.33 | $ 109.41 | $ 11152 | $ 11367 | $ 115.86 | $ 118.10 | $ 120.38 | $ 122.70 | $ 125.07 | $ 127.48
394 SME - Web Administrator $ 121.46 | $ 123.80 | $ 126.19 | $ 128.63 | $ 131.11 | $ 133.64 | $ 136.22 | $ 138.85 | $ 14153 | $ 144.26 | $ 147.05 | $ 149.88 | $ 152.78 | $ 155.73 | $ 158.73
Web Developer
401 Junior Web Developer $ 65.01 | $ 66.26 | $ 6754 | $ 68.85 | $ 70.18 | $ 7153 | $ 7291 | % 7432 | $ 75.75 | $ 7721 $ 7870 | $ 80.22 | $ 8177 | $ 83.35 | $ 84.96
402 Journeyman Web Developer $ 80.37 | $ 8192 | $ 83.50 | $ 85.11 | $ 86.76 | $ 88.43 | $ 90.14 | $ 91.88 | $ 93.65 | $ 95.46 | $ 97.30 | $ 99.18 | $ 101.09 | $ 103.04 | $ 105.03
403 Senior Web Developer $ 10252 | $ 10450 | $ 106.52 | $ 108.57 | $ 110.67 | $ 11280 | $ 11498 | $ 117.20 | $ 119.46 | $ 121.77 | $ 12412 | $ 126.51 | $ 128.95 | $ 13144 | $ 133.98
404 SME - Web Developer 3 123.02 | $ 125.39 | $ 12781 | $ 130.28 | $ 132.80 | $ 135.36 | $ 13797 | $ 140.63 | $ 143.35 | $ 146.11 | $ 148.93 | $ 151.81 | $ 154.74 | $ 157.73 | $ 160.77
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Pragmatics, Inc. Contractor Work Site Alliant 2 Rates

Contract Number: 47QTCK18D0023

A2 ATTACHMENT J-4- Contractor Labor Hour Pricing for Standard IT Service Labor Categories

- CONTRACTOR WORK SITE -

CONTRACT #:
CONTRACTOR NAME:

- CONTRACTOR WORK SITE -

47QTCK18D0023
Pragmatics, Inc.

- CONTRACTOR WORK SITE - - CONTRACTOR WORK SITE - - CONTRACTOR WORK SITE -

UPDATED FOR CONTRACT YEARS: 1to5 |BLS Cost Index - Years 1 to 5 : 1.0193 Escalation factor BLS Cost Index - Years 6 to 15 TBD Escalation factor
ORDERING PERIOD Expired Period (No Ordering)
PERFORMING PERIOD
Year 1 Fully Year 2 Fully Year 3 Fully Year 4 Fully Year 5 Fully Year 6 Fully Year 7 Fully Year 8 Fully Year 9 Fully | Year 10 Fully | Year 11 Fully | Year 12 Fully | Year 13 Fully | Year 14 Fully |Year 15 Loaded
Labor Alliant 2 UNRESTRICTED Labor Cat Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Fully Burdened
ID# lan abor Lategory Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor
Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate
CONTRACT YEAR START DATE 7/1/2018 7/1/2019 7/1/2020 7/1/2021 7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2024 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 7/1/2027 7/1/2028 7/1/2029 7/1/2030 7/1/2031 7/1/2032
Business Intelligence Analyst
101 Junior Business Intelligence Analyst $ 71.80 | $ 7319 | $ 74.60 | $ 76.04 | $ 7751 1% 79.00 | $ 80.53 | $ 82.08 | $ 83.66 | $ 85.28 | $ 86.92 | $ 88.60 | $ 90.31 | $ 92.06 | $ 93.83
102 Journeyman Business Intelligence Analyst $ 89.60 | $ 9133 | $ 93.09 | $ 9489 | $ 96.72 | $ 98.59 | $ 10049 | $ 102.43 | $ 10441 | $ 106.42 | $ 108.47 | $ 11057 | $ 112.70 | $ 114.88 | $ 117.09
103 Senior Business Intelligence Analyst $ 114.07 | $ 116.27 | $ 11852 | $ 120.80 | $ 123.13 | $ 12551 | $ 12793 | $ 130.40 | $ 13292 | $ 13548 | $ 138.10 | $ 140.76 | $ 143.48 | $ 146.25 | $ 149.07
104 SME - Business Intelligence Analyst $ 140.71 | $ 143.43 | $ 146.19 | $ 149.02 | $ 151.89 | $ 154.82 | $ 157.81 | $ 160.86 | $ 163.96 | $ 167.13 | $ 170.35 | $ 173.64 | $ 176.99 | $ 180.41 | $ 183.89
Computer and Information Research Scientist
111 Junior Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 91.05 | $ 9281 | $ 94.60 | $ 96.42 | $ 98.29 | $ 100.18 | $ 10212 | $ 104.09 | $ 106.10 | $ 108.14 | $ 110.23 | $ 112.36 | $ 11453 | $ 116.74 | $ 118.99
112 Journeyman Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 117.66 | $ 119.93 | $ 12225 | $ 124.60 | $ 12701 | $ 129.46 | $ 131.96 | $ 13451 | $ 137.10 | $ 139.75 | $ 142.45 | $ 145.19 | $ 148.00 | $ 150.85 | $ 153.76
113 Senior Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 148.99 | $ 151.87 | $ 154.80 | $ 157.78 | $ 160.83 | $ 163.93 | $ 167.10 | $ 170.32 | $ 17361 | $ 176.96 | $ 180.38 | $ 183.86 | $ 18741 | $ 191.02 | $ 194.71
114 SME - Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 176.42 | $ 179.82 | $ 183.30 | $ 186.83 | $ 190.44 | $ 194.11 | $ 197.86 | $ 201.68 | $ 205.57 | $ 209.54 [ $ 213.58 | $ 217.71 | $ 22191 | $ 226.19 [ $ 230.56
Computer and Information Systems Manager
121 Junior Computer and Information Systems Manager $ 117.66 | $ 11993 | $ 122.25 | $ 124.60 | $ 12701 | $ 129.46 | $ 131.96 | $ 13451 | $ 137.10 | $ 139.75 | $ 142.45 | $ 145.19 | $ 148.00 | $ 150.85 | $ 153.76
122 Journeyman Computer and Information Systems Manager $ 146.79 | $ 149.62 | $ 15251 | $ 155.45 | $ 158.45 | $ 16151 | $ 164.63 | $ 167.81 | $ 171.05| $ 17435 | $ 17771 | $ 181.14 | $ 184.64 | $ 188.20 | $ 191.83
123 Senior Computer and Information Systems Manager $ 181.07 | $ 184.56 | $ 188.13 | $ 191.76 | $ 195.46 | $ 199.23 | $ 203.08 | $ 207.00 [ $ 21099 | $ 215.06 | $ 219.21 | $ 22344 $ 227.76 | $ 23215 $ 236.63
124 SME - Computer and Information Systems Manager $ 22736 | $ 23175 | $ 236.22 | $ 240.78 | $ 24543 | $ 250.16 | $ 25499 | $ 25991 $ 26493 | $ 270.04 [ $ 27525 | $ 280.57 [ $ 285.98 | $ 29150 | $ 297.13
Computer Hardware Engineer
131 Junior Computer Hardware Engineer $ 88.37 | $ 90.08 | $ 91.81 | $ 93.59 | $ 95.39 | $ 97.23 | $ 99.11 | $ 101.02 | $ 102.97 | $ 104.96 | $ 106.99 | $ 109.05 | $ 11116 | $ 113.30 | $ 115.49
132 Journeyman Computer Hardware Engineer $ 11385 | $ 116.05 | $ 118.29 | $ 12057 | $ 12290 | $ 12527 | $ 12769 | $ 130.15 | $ 132.66 | $ 13522 | $ 137.83 | $ 14049 | $ 143.20 | $ 14597 | $ 148.79
133 Senior Computer Hardware Engineer $ 142,67 | $ 14542 | $ 148.23 | $ 151.09 | $ 15401 | $ 156.98 | $ 160.01 | $ 163.10 | $ 166.25 | $ 169.45 | $ 172.72 | $ 176.06 | $ 179.46 | $ 182.92 | $ 186.45
134 SME - Computer Hardware Engineer $ 177.45 | $ 180.87 | $ 184.37 | $ 187.92 | $ 19155 | $ 195.25 | $ 199.02 | $ 202.86 | $ 206.77 | $ 210.76 | $ 21483 | $ 218.98 | $ 223.20 | $ 22751 | $ 231.90
Computer Network Architect
141 Junior Computer Network Architect $ 89.33 | $ 91.05| $ 92.81 | % 94.60 | $ 96.43 | $ 98.29 | $ 100.19 | $ 102.12 | $ 104.09 | $ 106.10 | $ 108.15 | $ 110.24 | $ 112.36 | $ 11453 | $ 116.74
142 Journeyman Computer Network Architect $ 111.29 | $ 113.44 | $ 11563 | $ 117.86 | $ 120.13 | $ 12245 | $ 12482 | $ 127.22 | $ 129.68 | $ 132.18 | $ 134.73 | $ 137.33 | $ 139.98 | $ 142.69 | $ 145.44
143 Senior Computer Network Architect $ 140.88 | $ 143.60 | $ 146.37 | $ 149.20 | $ 152.07 | $ 155.01 | $ 158.00 | $ 161.05 | $ 164.16 | $ 167.33 | $ 170.56 | $ 173.85| $ 17720 | $ 180.62 | $ 184.11
144 SME - Computer Network Architect $ 170.15 | $ 17343 | $ 176.78 | $ 180.19 | $ 183.67 | $ 187.22 | $ 190.83 | $ 19451 | $ 198.27 | $ 202.09 | $ 205.99 | $ 209.97 | $ 214.02 | $ 218.15 [ $ 222.36
Computer Network Support Specialist
151 Junior Computer Network Support Specialist $ 63.66 | $ 64.89 | $ 66.14 | $ 6742 | $ 68.72 | $ 70.04 | $ 7140 | $ 7277 | $ 7418 | $ 75.61 | $ 77.07 | $ 78.56 | $ 80.07 | $ 8162 | $ 83.19
152 Journeyman Computer Network Support Specialist $ 77821 % 79.32 | $ 80.85 | $ 8241 | $ 84.00 | $ 85.63 | $ 87.28 | $ 88.96 | $ 90.68 | $ 9243 | $ 94.21 | $ 96.03 | $ 97.88 | $ 99.77 | $ 101.70
153 Senior Computer Network Support Specialist $ 99.03 | $ 100.94 | $ 102.89 | $ 104.88 | $ 106.90 | $ 108.96 | $ 111.07 | $ 11321 | $ 11539 | $ 117.62 | $ 119.89 | $ 12221 | $ 12456 | $ 126.97 | $ 129.42
154 SME - Computer Network Support Specialist $ 122.79 | $ 125.16 | $ 12758 | $ 130.04 | $ 13255 | $ 135.11 | $ 137.71 | $ 140.37 | $ 143.08 | $ 145.84 | $ 148.66 | $ 15153 | $ 154.45 | $ 15743 | $ 160.47
Computer Operator
161 Junior Computer Operator $ 39.08 | $ 39.83 | $ 40.60 | $ 4139 [ $ 4219 | $ 43.00 [ $ 43.83 | $ 44.68 | $ 4554 | $ 46.42 | $ 4731 ($ 48.23 [ $ 49.16 | $ 50.10 | $ 51.07
162 Journeyman Computer Operator $ 46.54 | $ 4744 | $ 48.35 | $ 49.29 | $ 50.24 | $ 5121 | $ 52.20 | $ 53.20 | $ 5423 | $ 55.28 | $ 56.34 | $ 5743 | $ 58.54 | $ 59.67 | $ 60.82
163 Senior Computer Operator $ 62.45 | $ 63.66 | $ 64.88 | $ 66.14 | $ 6741 | $ 68.71 | $ 70.04 | $ 7139 | $ 72771 % 7417 | $ 7561 | $ 77.06 | $ 7855 | % 80.07 | $ 81.61
164 SME - Computer Operator $ 76.02 | $ 7749 | $ 78.98 | $ 80.51 | $ 82.06 | $ 83.64 | $ 85.26 | $ 86.90 | $ 88.58 | $ 90.29 | $ 92.03 | $ 93.81 | $ 95.62 | $ 97.47 | $ 99.35
Computer Programmer
171 Junior Computer Programmer $ 8153 | $ 83.10 | $ 84.71 | $ 86.34 | $ 88.01 | $ 89.71 | $ 91.44 | $ 93.20 | $ 95.00 | $ 96.84 | $ 98.70 | $ 100.61 | $ 10255 | $ 10453 | $ 106.55
172 Journeyman Computer Programmer $ 104.62 | $ 106.64 | $ 108.70 | $ 110.80 | $ 11293 | $ 115.11 | $ 11733 | $ 119.60 | $ 12191 | $ 124.26 | $ 126.66 | $ 129.10 | $ 13159 | $ 134.13 | $ 136.72
173 Senior Computer Programmer $ 13241 | $ 134.97 | $ 13757 | $ 140.23 | $ 14293 | $ 145.69 | $ 14850 | $ 151.37 | $ 15429 | $ 157.27 | $ 160.30 | $ 163.40 | $ 166.55 | $ 169.76 | $ 173.04
174 SME - Computer Programmer $ 159.30 | $ 162.37 | $ 165.51 | $ 168.70 | $ 171.96 | $ 175.28 | $ 178.66 | $ 182.11 | $ 185.62 | $ 189.21 | $ 192.86 | $ 196.58 | $ 200.37 | $ 204.24 | $ 208.18
Computer Systems Analyst
181 Junior Computer Systems Analyst $ 74.88 | $ 76.33 | $ 77.80 | $ 79.30 | $ 80.83 | $ 82.39 | $ 83.98 | $ 85.60 | $ 87.25| % 88.94 [ $ 90.65 | $ 92.40 | $ 94.19 | $ 96.00 | $ 97.86
182 Journeyman Computer Systems Analyst $ 96.72 | $ 98.59 | $ 10049 | $ 10243 | $ 10441 | $ 106.42 | $ 108.47 | $ 11057 | $ 112.70 | $ 114.88 | $ 117.09 | $ 119.35 | $ 12166 | $ 124.01 | $ 126.40
183 Senior Computer Systems Analyst $ 117.06 | $ 119.32 | $ 12162 | $ 12397 | $ 126.36 | $ 128.80 | $ 131.29 | $ 13382 | $ 136.40 | $ 139.04 | $ 14172 | $ 14445 | $ 14724 | $ 150.08 | $ 152.98
184 SME - Computer Systems Analyst $ 147.86 | $ 150.71 | $ 153.62 | $ 156.59 | $ 159.61 | $ 162.69 | $ 165.83 | $ 169.03 | $ 17229 | $ 175.62 | $ 179.01 | $ 182.46 | $ 185.98 | $ 189.57 | $ 193.23
Computer Systems Engineer/Architect
191 [Junior Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 90.52 | $ 92.27 | $ 94.05 | $ 95.86 | $ 97.71 | $ 99.60 | $ 10152 | $ 103.48 | $ 10548 | $ 10751 | $ 109.59 | $ 111.70 | $ 113.86 | $ 116.06 | $ 118.30
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Pragmatics, Inc.
Contract Number

: 47QTCK18D0023

Contractor Work Site

Alliant 2 Rates

ORDERING PERIOD

Expired Period (No Ordering)

PERFORMING PERIOD

Pragmatics Proprietary

Year 1 Fully Year 2 Fully Year 3 Fully Year 4 Fully Year 5 Fully Year 6 Fully Year 7 Fully Year 8 Fully Year 9 Fully | Year 10 Fully | Year 11 Fully | Year 12 Fully | Year 13 Fully | Year 14 Fully |Year 15 Loaded
Labor Alliant 2 UNRESTRICTED Labor Catedor Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Fully Burdened
1D# gory Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor
Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate
CONTRACT YEAR START DATE 7/1/2018 7/1/2019 7/1/2020 7/1/2021 7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2024 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 71112027 7/1/2028 7/1/2029 7/1/2030 7/1/2031 7/1/2032
192 Journeyman Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 11434 | $ 116.55 | $ 118.80 | $ 121.09 | $ 12343 | $ 12581 | $ 128.24 | $ 130.71 | $ 13323 | $ 13581 | $ 138.43 | $ 141.10 | $ 14382 | $ 146.60 | $ 149.43
193 Senior Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 140.43 | $ 143.14 | $ 14590 | $ 148.72 | $ 15159 | $ 15451 | $ 15750 | $ 160.54 | $ 163.63 | $ 166.79 | $ 170.01 | $ 173.29 | $ 176.64 | $ 180.05 | $ 183.52
194 SME - Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 169.81 | $ 173.09 | $ 176.43 | $ 179.83 | $ 183.30 | $ 186.84 | $ 190.45 | $ 194.12 | $ 197.87 | $ 201.69 | $ 205.58 | $ 209.55 | $ 213.59 | $ 217.72 | $ 221.92
Computer User Support Specialist
201 Junior Computer User Support Specialist $ 49.84 | $ 50.80 | $ 51.78 | $ 52.78 | $ 53.80 | $ 54.84 | $ 55.90 | $ 56.98 | $ 58.08 | $ 59.20 | $ 60.34 | $ 61.50 | $ 62.69 | $ 63.90 | $ 65.13
202 Journeyman Computer User Support Specialist $ 60.77 | $ 6194 | $ 63.14 | $ 64.36 | $ 65.60 | $ 66.87 | $ 68.16 | $ 69.47 | $ 70.81 | $ 72.18 | $ 7357 | $ 7499 | $ 76.44 | $ 7791 | $ 79.42
203 Senior Computer User Support Specialist $ 76.70 | $ 78.18 | $ 79.69 | $ 81.23 | $ 8279 | $ 84.39 | $ 86.02 | $ 87.68 | $ 89.37 | $ 91.10 | $ 92.86 | $ 94.65 | $ 96.48 | $ 98.34 | $ 100.24
204 SME - Computer User Support Specialist $ 9471 | $ 96.54 | $ 98.40 | $ 100.30 | $ 102.24 | $ 104.21 | $ 106.22 | $ 108.27 | $ 110.36 | $ 11249 | $ 114.66 | $ 116.87 | $ 119.13 | $ 12143 | $ 123.77
Data Warehousing Specialist
211 Junior Data Warehousing Specialist $ 73.66 | $ 75.08 | $ 76.53 | $ 78.01 | $ 79.51 | $ 81.05| $ 82.61 | $ 8421 | $ 85.83 | $ 8749 | $ 89.18 | $ 90.90 | $ 92.65 | $ 9444 | $ 96.26
212 Journeyman Data Warehousing Specialist $ 90.76 | $ 9251 | $ 94.30 | $ 96.12 | $ 97.97 | $ 99.86 | $ 101.79 | $ 103.75 | $ 105.76 | $ 107.80 | $ 109.88 | $ 112.00 | $ 114.16 | $ 116.36 | $ 118.61
213 Senior Data Warehousing Specialist $ 11732 | $ 11958 | $ 12189 | $ 124.24 | $ 126.64 | $ 129.09 | $ 13158 | $ 13412 | $ 136.71 | $ 139.34 | $ 142.03 | $ 144.78 | $ 14757 | $ 150.42 | $ 153.32
214 SME - Data Warehousing Specialist $ 143.80 | $ 146.58 | $ 149.40 | $ 152.29 | $ 155.23 | $ 158.22 | $ 161.28 | $ 164.39 | $ 167.56 | $ 170.80 | $ 174.09 | $ 17745 | $ 180.88 | $ 184.37 | $ 187.93
Database Administrator
221 Junior Database Administrator $ 7401 | $ 75.44 | $ 76.89 | $ 78.38 | $ 79.89 | $ 8143 | $ 83.00 | $ 84.61 | $ 86.24 | $ 87.90 | $ 89.60 | $ 9133 | $ 93.09 | $ 94.89 | $ 96.72
222 Journeyman Database Administrator $ 93.13 | $ 9493 | $ 96.76 | $ 98.63 | $ 10053 | $ 10247 | $ 10445 | $ 106.46 | $ 10852 | $ 110.61 | $ 112.75 | $ 11492 | $ 11714 | $ 119.40 | $ 121.71
223 Senior Database Administrator $ 116.78 | $ 119.03 | $ 121.33 | $ 123.67 | $ 126.06 | $ 128.49 | $ 130.97 | $ 13350 | $ 136.08 | $ 138.70 | $ 141.38 | $ 14411 | $ 146.89 | $ 149.73 | $ 152.61
224 SME - Database Administrator $ 14399 | $ 146.77 | $ 149.60 | $ 15249 | $ 15543 | $ 158.43 | $ 161.49 | $ 164.61 | $ 167.78 | $ 171.02 | $ 17432 | $ 17769 | $ 181.12 | $ 184.61 | $ 188.17
Database Architect
231 Junior Database Architect $ 80.71 | $ 82.27 | $ 83.86 | $ 85.47 | $ 87.12 | $ 88.81 | $ 90.52 | $ 92.27 | $ 94.05 | $ 95.86 | $ 97.71 | $ 99.60 | $ 101.52 | $ 103.48 | $ 105.48
232 Journeyman Database Architect $ 100.12 | $ 102.05 | $ 104.02 | $ 106.03 | $ 108.08 | $ 110.16 | $ 112.29 | $ 114.46 | $ 116.66 | $ 11892 | $ 121.21 | $ 12355 | $ 12593 | $ 128.37 | $ 130.84
233 Senior Database Architect $ 126.87 | $ 129.32 | $ 131.81 | $ 134.36 | $ 136.95 | $ 139.59 | $ 142.29 | $ 145.04 | $ 147.83 | $ 150.69 | $ 153.60 | $ 156.56 | $ 159.58 | $ 162.66 | $ 165.80
234 SME - Database Architect 158.59| $ 161.65 | $ 164.77 | $ 167.95 | $ 17119 | $ 17450 | $ 177.86 | $ 181.30 | $ 184.80 | $ 188.36 | $ 192.00 | $ 195.70 | $ 199.48 | $ 203.33 [ $ 207.25
Document Management Specialist
241 Junior Document Management Specialist $ 62.25 | $ 63.45 | $ 64.68 | $ 65.92 | $ 67.20 | $ 68.49 | $ 69.82 | $ 71.16 | $ 7254 | $ 7394 | $ 75.36 | $ 76.82 | $ 78.30 | $ 79.81 | $ 81.35
242 Journeyman Document Management Specialist $ 7764 | $ 79.14 | $ 80.67 | $ 82.22 | $ 83.81 | $ 8543 | $ 87.08 | $ 88.76 | $ 90.47 | $ 92.22 | $ 94.00 | $ 9581 | $ 97.66 | $ 99.54 | $ 101.46
243 Senior Document Management Specialist $ 91.05 | $ 92.81 | $ 94.60 | $ 96.42 | $ 98.29 | $ 100.18 | $ 102.12 | $ 104.09 | $ 106.10 | $ 108.14 | $ 110.23 | $ 112.36 | $ 11453 | $ 116.74 | $ 118.99
244 SME - Document Management Specialist $ 118.01 | $ 120.29 | $ 12261 | $ 12498 | $ 12739 | $ 12985 | $ 13235 | $ 13491 | $ 13751 | $ 140.16 | $ 14287 | $ 14563 | $ 148.44 | $ 151.30 | $ 154.22
Geographic Information Systems Technician
251 Junior Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 51.16 | $ 52.15 | $ 53.15 | $ 54.18 | $ 55.23 | $ 56.29 | $ 5738 | $ 58.49 | $ 59.61 | $ 60.76 | $ 61.94 | $ 63.13 | $ 64.35 | $ 65.59 | $ 66.86
252 Journeyman Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 63.06 | $ 64.28 | $ 65.52 | $ 66.78 | $ 68.07 | $ 69.38 | $ 7072 | $ 72.09 | $ 7348 | $ 7490 | $ 76.34 | $ 7782 | % 79321 % 80.85 | $ 82.41
253 Senior Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 7755 | $ 79.05 | $ 80.57 | $ 82.13 | $ 83.71 | $ 85.33 | $ 86.97 | $ 88.65 | $ 90.36 | $ 92.11 | $ 93.89 | $ 95.70 | $ 97.55 | $ 9943 | $ 101.35
254 SME - Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 98.54 | $ 100.44 | $ 102.38 | $ 104.36 | $ 106.37 | $ 108.42 | $ 110.52 | $ 112.65 | $ 114.82 | $ 117.04 | $ 119.30 | $ 121.60 | $ 12395 | $ 126.34 | $ 128.78
Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist
261 Junior Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 56.54 | $ 57.63 | $ 58.74 | $ 59.88 | $ 61.03 | $ 62.21 | $ 6341 | $ 64.64 | $ 65.88 | $ 67.15 | $ 68.45 | $ 69.77 | $ 7112 | $ 7249 | $ 73.89
262 Journeyman Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 70.06 | $ 7141 | $ 7279 | % 7420 | $ 75.63 | $ 77.09 | $ 7857 | % 80.09 | $ 81.64 | $ 8321 | % 84.82 | % 86.46 | $ 88.12 | $ 89.82 | $ 91.56
263 Senior Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 89.79 | $ 9152 | $ 93.29 | $ 95.09 | $ 96.93 | $ 98.80 | $ 100.70 | $ 102.65 | $ 104.63 | $ 106.65 | $ 108.70 | $ 110.80 | $ 11294 | $ 115.12 | $ 117.34
264 SME - Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 11082 | $ 11296 | $ 115.14 | $ 117.36 | $ 11963 | $ 12193 | $ 12429 | $ 126.69 | $ 129.13 | $ 13162 | $ 134.16 | $ 136.75 | $ 139.39 | $ 142.08 | $ 144.83
Information Security Analyst
271 Junior Information Security Analyst $ 77.90 | $ 7940 | $ 80.94 | $ 82.50 | $ 84.09 | $ 85.71 | $ 87.37 | $ 89.05 | $ 90.77 | $ 9252 | $ 94.31 | $ 96.13 | $ 97.99 | $ 99.88 | $ 101.80
272 Journeyman Information Security Analyst $ 110.67 | $ 112.81 | $ 11498 | $ 117.20 | $ 119.46 | $ 121.77 | $ 12412 | $ 126.52 | $ 128.96 | $ 13145 | $ 13398 | $ 136.57 | $ 139.20 | $ 141.89 | $ 144.63
273 Senior Information Security Analyst $ 138.69 | $ 141.37 | $ 14410 | $ 146.88 | $ 149.71 | $ 152.60 | $ 15555 | $ 158.55 | $ 161.61 | $ 164.73 | $ 16791 | $ 171.15| $ 17445 | $ 17782 | $ 181.25
274 SME - Information Security Analyst $ 168.49 | $ 17174 | $ 175.06 | $ 178.44 | $ 181.88 | $ 185.39 | $ 188.97 | $ 192.61 | $ 196.33 | $ 200.12 | $ 203.98 | $ 207.92 [ $ 21193 | $ 216.02 | $ 220.19
Information Technology Project Manager
281 Junior Information Technology Project Manager $ 83.06 | $ 84.66 | $ 86.30 | $ 87.96 | $ 89.66 | $ 91.39 | $ 93.15| $ 9495 | $ 96.79 | $ 98.65 | $ 100.56 | $ 102.50 | $ 104.48 | $ 106.49 | $ 108.55
282 Journeyman Information Technology Project Manager $ 10251 | $ 10449 | $ 106.51 | $ 108.56 | $ 110.66 | $ 11279 | $ 11497 | $ 11719 | $ 11945 | $ 121.75 | $ 12410 | $ 126.50 | $ 128.94 | $ 13143 | $ 133.97
283 Senior Information Technology Project Manager $ 132.66 | $ 135.22 | $ 13783 | $ 14049 | $ 143.20 | $ 14597 | $ 148.78 | $ 15165 | $ 154.58 | $ 157.56 | $ 160.61 | $ 163.71 | $ 166.86 | $ 170.09 | $ 173.37
284 SME - Information Technology Project Manager $ 164.09 | $ 167.26 | $ 17048 | $ 173.78 | $ 177.13 | $ 180.55 | $ 184.03 | $ 18758 | $ 191.20 | $ 19489 | $ 198.66 | $ 202.49 | $ 206.40 | $ 210.38 [ $ 214.44
Management Analyst
291 Junior Management Analyst $ 89.60 | $ 91.33 | $ 93.09 | $ 94.89 | $ 96.72 | $ 98.59 | $ 100.49 | $ 102.43 | $ 104.41 | $ 106.42 | $ 108.47 | $ 11057 | $ 112.70 | $ 114.88 | $ 117.09
292 Journeyman Management Analyst $ 11422 | $ 116.42 | $ 118.67 | $ 120.96 | $ 123.30 | $ 125.68 | $ 128.10 | $ 130.57 | $ 133.09 | $ 135.66 | $ 138.28 | $ 14095 | $ 143.67 | $ 146.44 | $ 149.27
293 Senior Management Analyst $ 139.96 | $ 142.66 | $ 14541 | $ 148.22 | $ 151.08 | $ 154.00 | $ 156.97 | $ 160.00 | $ 163.09 | $ 166.23 | $ 169.44 | $ 17271 | $ 176.05 | $ 179.44 | $ 182.91
294 SME - Management Analyst $ 173.04 | $ 176.38 | $ 179.78 | $ 183.25 | $ 186.79 | $ 190.40 | $ 194.07 | $ 19782 | $ 201.63 | $ 20553 [ $ 209.49 | $ 21353 [ $ 217.66 | $ 22186 | $ 226.14
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Pragmatics, Inc.
Contract Number

: 47QTCK18D0023

Contractor Work Site

Alliant 2 Rates

ORDERING PERIOD

Expired Period (No Ordering)

PERFORMING PERIOD

Pragmatics Proprietary

Year 1 Fully Year 2 Fully Year 3 Fully Year 4 Fully Year 5 Fully Year 6 Fully Year 7 Fully Year 8 Fully Year 9 Fully | Year 10 Fully | Year 11 Fully | Year 12 Fully | Year 13 Fully | Year 14 Fully |Year 15 Loaded
Labor Alliant 2 UNRESTRICTED Labor Catedor Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Fully Burdened
1D# gory Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor
Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate
CONTRACT YEAR START DATE 7/1/2018 7/1/2019 7/1/2020 7/1/2021 7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2024 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 71112027 7/1/2028 7/1/2029 7/1/2030 7/1/2031 7/1/2032
Network and Computer Systems Administrator
301 Junior Network and Computer Systems Administrator $ 8172 | $ 83.30 | $ 84.90 | $ 86.54 | $ 88.21 | $ 89.92 | $ 91.65 | $ 9342 | $ 95.22 | $ 97.06 | $ 98.93 | $ 100.84 | $ 102.79 | $ 104.77 | $ 106.80
302 Journeyman Network and Computer Systems Administrator $ 103.74 | $ 105.74 | $ 107.78 | $ 109.86 | $ 111.98 | $ 114.14 | $ 116.35 | $ 11859 | $ 120.88 | $ 12322 | $ 12559 | $ 128.02 | $ 130.49 | $ 133.01 | $ 135.57
303 Senior Network and Computer Systems Administrator $ 129.66 | $ 132.16 | $ 13471 | $ 13731 | $ 139.96 | $ 142.66 | $ 14542 | $ 148.22 | $ 151.09 | $ 154.00 | $ 156.97 | $ 160.00 | $ 163.09 | $ 166.24 | $ 169.45
304 SME - Network and Computer Systems Administrator $ 156.04 | $ 159.05 | $ 162.12 | $ 165.25 | $ 168.44 | $ 17169 | $ 175.00 | $ 178.38 | $ 181.82 | $ 185.33 | $ 188.91 | $ 192.56 | $ 196.27 | $ 200.06 | $ 203.92
Software Developer, Applications
311 Junior Software Developer, Applications $ 85.82 | $ 87.48 | $ 89.16 | $ 90.89 | $ 92.64 | $ 9443 | $ 96.25 | $ 98.11 | $ 100.00 | $ 10193 | $ 103.90 | $ 105.90 | $ 107.95 | $ 110.03 | $ 112.15
312 Journeyman Software Developer, Applications $ 109.85 | $ 111.97 | $ 11413 | $ 116.33 | $ 11858 | $ 120.87 | $ 12320 | $ 12558 | $ 128.00 | $ 130.47 | $ 132.99 | $ 135.56 | $ 138.17 | $ 140.84 | $ 143.56
313 Senior Software Developer, Applications $ 138.43 | $ 141.10 | $ 14382 | $ 146.60 | $ 149.43 | $ 152.31 | $ 155.25 | $ 158.25 | $ 161.30 | $ 164.42 | $ 16759 | $ 170.83 | $ 17412 | $ 17748 | $ 180.91
314 SME - Software Developer, Applications $ 17422 | $ 17758 | $ 181.01 | $ 184.50 | $ 188.06 | $ 191.69 | $ 195.39 | $ 199.16 | $ 203.01 | $ 206.93 [ $ 21092 | $ 214.99 | $ 219.14 | $ 22337 | $ 227.68
Software Developer, Systems Software
321 Junior Software Developer, Systems Software $ 88.29 | $ 89.99 | $ 91.73 | $ 93.50 | $ 95.31 | $ 97.15 | $ 99.02 | $ 100.93 | $ 102.88 | $ 104.86 | $ 106.89 | $ 108.95 | $ 111.05| $ 113.20 | $ 115.38
322 Journeyman Software Developer, Systems Software $ 112.96 | $ 115.14 | $ 117.36 | $ 119.63 | $ 12194 | $ 12429 | $ 126.69 | $ 129.13 | $ 13163 | $ 134.17 | $ 136.76 | $ 139.39 | $ 142.09 | $ 14483 | $ 147.62
323 Senior Software Developer, Systems Software $ 14387 | $ 146.65 | $ 14948 | $ 152.36 | $ 155.30 | $ 158.30 | $ 161.35| $ 164.47 | $ 167.64 | $ 170.88 | $ 17418 | $ 17754 | $ 180.96 | $ 184.46 | $ 188.02
324 SME - Software Developer, Systems Software $ 177.36 | $ 180.78 | $ 184.27 | $ 187.83 | $ 191.45 | $ 195.15 | $ 198.92 | $ 202.75 [ $ 206.67 | $ 210.66 | $ 214.72 | $ 218.87 [ $ 223.09 | $ 22740 [ $ 231.78
Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester
331 Junior Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 57.84 | $ 58.96 | $ 60.09 | $ 61.25 | $ 62.44 | $ 63.64 | $ 64.87 | $ 66.12 | $ 67.40 | $ 68.70 [ $ 70.02 | $ 7138 | $ 72751 % 74.16 | $ 75.59
332 Journeyman Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 74.69 | $ 76.13 | $ 77.60 | $ 79.10 | $ 80.63 | $ 82.18 | $ 83.77 | $ 85.38 | $ 87.03 | $ 88.71 | $ 90.42 | $ 92.17 | $ 93.95 | $ 95.76 | $ 97.61
333 Senior Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 93.13 | $ 9493 | $ 96.76 | $ 98.63 | $ 100.53 | $ 102.47 | $ 104.45 | $ 106.46 | $ 108.52 | $ 11061 | $ 112.75 | $ 11492 | $ 117.14 | $ 119.40 | $ 121.71
334 SME - Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 109.26 | $ 111.37 | $ 11352 | $ 11571 | $ 11794 | $ 120.22 | $ 12254 | $ 12490 | $ 12731 | $ 129.77 | $ 132.28 | $ 13483 | $ 13743 | $ 140.08 | $ 142.79
Technical Writer
341 Junior Technical Writer $ 62.84 | $ 64.05 | $ 65.29 | $ 66.55 | $ 67.83 | $ 69.14 | $ 70.48 | $ 71.84 | $ 7322 | % 74.64 | $ 76.08 | $ 7755 | $ 79.04 | $ 80.57 | $ 82.12
342 Journeyman Technical Writer $ 7882 | % 80.34 | $ 81.89 | $ 83.47 | $ 85.08 | $ 86.73 | $ 88.40 | $ 90.11 | $ 91.84 | $ 93.62 | $ 9542 | $ 97.27 | $ 99.14 | $ 101.06 | $ 103.01
343 Senior Technical Writer $ 101.03 | $ 102.98 | $ 104.97 | $ 106.99 | $ 109.06 | $ 111.16 | $ 11331 | $ 11550 | $ 117.72 | $ 120.00 | $ 12231 | $ 124.67 | $ 127.08 | $ 12953 | $ 132.03
344 SME - Technical Writer $ 118.14 | $ 12042 | $ 122.74 | $ 125.11 | $ 12753 | $ 129.99 | $ 132.50 | $ 135.06 | $ 137.66 | $ 140.32 | $ 143.03 | $ 14579 | $ 148.60 | $ 15147 | $ 154.39
Telecommunications Engineering Specialist
351 Junior Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 76.20 | $ 7767 | % 79.17 | $ 80.70 | $ 82.26 | $ 83.84 | % 85.46 | $ 87.11 | $ 88.79 | $ 9051 | $ 9225 | $ 94.03 | $ 95.85 | $ 97.70 | $ 99.58
352 Journeyman Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 96.87 | $ 98.74 | $ 100.65 | $ 10259 | $ 10457 | $ 106.59 | $ 108.64 | $ 110.74 | $ 11288 | $ 115.06 | $ 117.28 | $ 119.54 | $ 12185 | $ 124.20 | $ 126.60
353 Senior Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 119.26 | $ 12156 | $ 12391 | $ 126.30 | $ 128.74 | $ 131.22 | $ 133.75 | $ 136.34 | $ 138.97 | $ 14165 | $ 144.38 | $ 147.17 | $ 150.01 | $ 152.90 | $ 155.86
354 SME - Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 153.13 | $ 156.09 | $ 159.10 | $ 162.17 | $ 165.30 | $ 168.49 | $ 171.74 | $ 175.05 | $ 17843 | $ 181.88 | $ 185.39 | $ 188.97 | $ 19261 | $ 196.33 | $ 200.12
Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer
361 Junior Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer $ 46.27 | $ 47.16 | $ 48.07 | $ 49.00 | $ 49.95 | $ 5091 | $ 5189 | $ 52.89 | $ 53.92 | $ 54.96 | $ 56.02 | $ 57.10 | $ 58.20 | $ 50.32 | $ 60.47
362 ]Journeyman Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer | $ 56.06 | $ 57.14 | $ 58.24 | $ 59.37 | $ 60.51 | $ 61.68 | $ 62.87 | $ 64.09 | $ 65.32 | $ 66.58 | $ 67.87 | $ 69.18 | $ 7051 | $ 7188 | $ 73.26
363 Senior Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer $ 7217 | $ 73.56 | $ 7498 | $ 7643 | $ 77.90 | $ 7941 | $ 80.94 | $ 82.50 | $ 84.10 | $ 85.72 | $ 87.37 | $ 89.06 | $ 90.78 | $ 9253 | $ 94.32
364 SME - Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer $ 87.30 | $ 88.98 | $ 90.70 | $ 92.45 | $ 94.24 | $ 96.06 | $ 9791 | $ 99.80 | $ 101.73 | $ 103.69 | $ 105.69 | $ 107.73 | $ 109.81 | $ 11193 | $ 114.09
Training and Development Specialist
371 Junior Training and Development Specialist $ 57.69 | $ 58.80 | $ 59.94 | $ 61.10 | $ 62.27 | $ 63.48 | $ 64.70 | $ 65.95 | $ 6722 | $ 68.52 | $ 69.84 | $ 7119 | $ 7256 | $ 7397 | $ 75.39
372 Journeyman Training and Development Specialist $ 73.18 | $ 7459 | $ 76.03 | $ 7750 | $ 79.00 | $ 80.52 | $ 82.07 | $ 83.66 | $ 85.27 | $ 86.92 | $ 88.60 | $ 90.31 | $ 92.05 | $ 93.83 | $ 95.64
373 Senior Training and Development Specialist $ 89.32 | $ 91.04 | $ 92.80 | $ 9459 | $ 96.42 | $ 98.28 | $ 100.18 | $ 102.11 | $ 104.08 | $ 106.09 | $ 108.14 | $ 110.22 | $ 112.35 | $ 11452 | $ 116.73
374 SME - Training and Development Specialist $ 11154 | $ 11369 | $ 11589 | $ 118.12 | $ 12040 | $ 12273 | $ 125.10 | $ 12751 | $ 12997 | $ 13248 | $ 135.04 | $ 13764 | $ 140.30 | $ 143.01 | $ 145.77
Video Game Designer
381 Junior Video Game Designer $ 57.59 | $ 58.70 | $ 59.83 | $ 60.99 | $ 62.17 | $ 63.37 | $ 64.59 | $ 65.84 | $ 67.11 | $ 68.40 | $ 69.72 | $ 71.07 | $ 72.44 | $ 73.84 | $ 75.26
382 Journeyman Video Game Designer $ 7379 % 7521 $ 76.67 | $ 78.15 | $ 79.65 | $ 81.19 | $ 82.76 | $ 84.36 | $ 85.98 | $ 87.64|$ 89.33 | $ 91.06 | $ 92.82 | % 94.61 | $ 96.43
383 Senior Video Game Designer $ 92.08 | $ 93.86 | $ 95.67 | $ 9751 | $ 99.40 | $ 101.32 | $ 103.27 | $ 105.26 | $ 107.30 | $ 109.37 | $ 111.48 | $ 113.63 | $ 11582 | $ 118.06 | $ 120.34
384 SME - Video Game Designer $ 11592 | $ 118.16 | $ 120.44 | $ 122.76 | $ 125.13 | $ 12755 | $ 130.01 | $ 13252 | $ 135.07 | $ 137.68 | $ 140.34 | $ 143.05 | $ 14581 | $ 148.62 | $ 151.49
Web Administrator
391 Junior Web Administrator $ 65.79 | $ 67.06 | $ 68.35 | $ 69.67 | $ 71.02 | $ 7239 | $ 7379 % 7521 | $ 76.66 | $ 7814 | $ 79.65| $ 81.19 | $ 8275 | $ 84.35 | $ 85.98
392 Journeyman Web Administrator $ 84.36 | $ 85.99 | $ 87.65| % 89.34 | $ 91.06 | $ 92.82 | $ 94.61 | $ 96.44 | $ 98.30 | $ 100.20 | $ 102.13 | $ 104.10 | $ 106.11 | $ 108.16 | $ 110.25
393 Senior Web Administrator $ 106.16 | $ 108.21 | $ 110.30 | $ 11243 | $ 114.60 | $ 116.81 | $ 119.06 | $ 121.36 | $ 123.70 | $ 126.09 | $ 12852 | $ 131.00 | $ 13353 | $ 136.11 | $ 138.74
394 SME - Web Administrator 132.17| $ 134.72 | $ 137.32 | $ 139.97 | $ 142.67 | $ 14543 | $ 148.23 | $ 151.09 | $ 154.01 | $ 156.98 | $ 160.01 | $ 163.10 | $ 166.25 | $ 169.46 | $ 172.73
Web Developer
401 Junior Web Developer $ 7075 | $ 7212 | $ 7351 | % 7493 | $ 76.37 | $ 77.85| $ 79.35 | $ 80.88 | $ 82.44 | $ 84.03 | $ 85.65 | $ 87.31|$ 88.99 | $ 90.71 | $ 92.46
402 Journeyman Web Developer $ 87.47 | $ 89.16 | $ 90.88 | $ 92.63 | $ 94.42 | $ 96.24 | $ 98.10 | $ 99.99 | $ 101.92 | $ 103.89 | $ 105.90 | $ 107.94 | $ 110.02 | $ 112.15 | $ 114.31
403 Senior Web Developer $ 11157 | $ 113.72 | $ 11592 | $ 118.16 | $ 120.44 | $ 122.76 | $ 125.13 | $ 12754 | $ 130.01 | $ 13252 | $ 135.07 | $ 13768 | $ 140.34 | $ 143.05 | $ 145.81
404 SME - Web Developer $ 133.88 | $ 136.46 | $ 139.10 | $ 141.78 | $ 14452 | $ 14731 | $ 150.15 | $ 153.05 | $ 156.00 | $ 159.01 | $ 162.08 | $ 165.21 | $ 168.40 | $ 17165 | $ 174.96
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